

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 8010 BRANT COURT MILL/PAVE

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	EA	3.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface Paving	TON	775.00	72.00	55,800.00
5002	19mm HMA Base Paving	TON	1,700.00	68.00	115,600.00
5003	MIII HMA 1.5-Inch	SY	420.00	6.00	2,520.00
Total for Contract				8010 :	177,220.00